Technical Data 2103
Effective August 2019
Supersedes March 2018
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States

Drawing not to scale
0.52”
Ordering codes
Specificy the packaging code prefix before the part
number and option code suffix after the part
number. Drop the -R when using the option codes
(i.e. BK-HHB-R, BK-HHB-Y408)
Packaging prefixes
• Blank (10 parts in a carton)
• BK- (1000 parts in a cardboard shelf package)
Option code suffixes
• -RED (Red housing color, no leads)
• -Y408*# (#14 AWG insulated wire with 8 inch
yellow leads)
• -R408# (#14 AWG insulated wire with 8 inch red
leads)
• -B408*# (#14 AWG insulated wire with 8 inch black
leads)
• -Y419*# (#14 AWG insulated wire with 19 inch
yellow leads)
• -R419*# (#14 AWG insulated wire with 19 inch red
leads)
• -B419*# (#14 AWG insulated wire with 19 inch
black leads)
* Not available in RoHS compliant construction
# Drop -R when ordering
Fuse length “L” with fuse installed
7/8” 2.10”
1” 2.25”
1 1/4” 2.42”
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  BK/HHB  BK/HHB-R  HHB-1K0187  HHB-R  BK-HHB-R408  BK-HHB-B408  BK-HHB-B419  BK-HHB-R419  BK-HHB-
Y408  BK-HHB-Y419  BP/HHB  BK/HHB-B408  BK/HHB-B419  BK/HHB-R408  BK/HHB-R419  BK/HHB-Y408  BK/HHB-
Y419